Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Full Fare » Tarifa Basica $2.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

,Illo
WNE Fares

Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to
ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) .......c.ccccoverrrrrererrnnes $2.00
Day Pass ¢ Pase de Dia $6.00
Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L ¢ Ruta 241 $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

Reduced fares are available for Seniors, People with Disabilities,
and Medicare Card Holders.

Visit RIPTA.com/reducedfare for details.

Una tarifa reducida esta disponible para los Adultos Mayores,
Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier persona con una
Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.

Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare para més informacion.

Holidays

Service operates Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day Labor Day

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ~ Columbus Day
Memorial Day Veterans Day
Independence Day Thanksgiving Day

Victory Day Christmas Day

401-781-9400

B3 711 0r 800-745-5555

@ CustomerRelations@RIPTA.com
m RIPTA.com/mobile-applications RIPTA_RI
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Wakefield Park-n-Ride

TEMPORARY SERVICE CHANGES

@ Salt Pond Plaza

(2) Wakefield Mall
on Old Tower Hill Rd

(3) Route 1 & 138 Park-n-Ride

(4) Wickford Junction
Transit Center

Exchange Terrace
Stop X

(6) Rl Convention Center
(7) Empire & Westminster
(8) Weybosset & Eddy
(9) Turk's Head

Service frequency changes are a result of a critical workforce
shortage. RIPTA will restore service as employee availability
improves. Service in the early morning, nights, weekends and
holidays has not been impacted.

A TEMPORARY Schedule Effective 10/22/22

FARES

Single Trip: $2.00
See Inside for Details

INFO (=
401-781-9400 R PvA

RIPTA.COM

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY
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EXCHANGE
TERRACE Stop X
Route 1 &
138 Park-n-Ride
Wakefield Mall
Salt Pond Plaza
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(a) Trip continues to Galilee and arrives at 6:02p



